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Registration Deadline
January 31 (Wed) 11:59 pm PST

GRAD SLAM PREP WORKSHOPS

Information Sessions
January 11 (Thurs) 1:00 pm – 2:00 pm Murphy Hall, Room 1215 Sonya Gavin/ Latricia Rogers 

January 17 (Wed) 10:00 am - 11:00 am Murphy Hall, Room 1215 Sonya Gavin/ Latricia Rogers 

Grad Slam 101: How To Get Started (Brainstorming Session)
January 24 (Wed) 9:30 am - 11:30 am Career Center, Room 200 Sonya Gavin/ Latricia Rogers/

Taylor Corcoran/ Gary Li 

Public Speaking Skills for ESL Students - NEW!
January 29 (Mon) 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Career Center, Room 200 Janet Goodwin/ Laila Hualpa 

January 31 (Wed) 9:30 am - 11:30 am Career Center, Room 200 Liz Galvin Lew/ Laila Hualpa

Basic Presentation Skills: How to Resonate with Your Audience
January 30 (Tues) 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Career Center, Room 200 Reg Randles

February 5 (Mon) 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Weyburn Terrace Village View Room Reg Randles

Basic Design Principles For Visual Presentations 
February 1 (Thurs) 2:30 pm - 4:30 pm Career Center, Room 200 Megan Eigenbrod

Small Group Coaching
February 13 (Tues) 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Murphy Hall, Room 1237 Liz Galvin Lew/Teresa Nguyen

February 14 (Wed) 10:30 am - 12:30 pm Murphy Hall, Room 2206 Reg Randles/ David Gonzalez/ Gary Li

February 16 (Fri) 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm Murphy Hall, Room 1237 Megan Eigenbrod/Leslie Rith-Najarian

COMPETITION SCHEDULE 

Preliminary Rounds
February 20 (Tues) 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Gonda Center, Room 1357 Samuel Bersola

February 20 (Tues) 2:00 pm - 4:30 pm Gonda Center, Room 1357 Joseph Watson

February 21 (Wed) 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Charles E. Young Research Library, Rm 11360 Susan Ettner

February 21 (Wed) 2:00 pm - 4:30 pm Charles E. Young Research Library, Rm 11360 Sonya Gavin

Semi-Finals
February 27 (Tues) 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Charles E. Young Research Library, Rm 11360 Sonya Gavin

February 28 (Wed) 2:00 pm - 4:30 pm Charles E. Young Research Library, Rm 11360 Norma Mendoza-Denton

Final Competition & Celebratory Reception
March 7 (Wed) 5:00 pm - 7:30 pm CNSI Auditorium Vice Provost & Dean Robin Garrell

(California NanoSystems Institute)

Finals Week March 19 - 23

Spring Break March 26 - 30

UC Grad Slam
May 3, 2018 (Wed) San Francisco, California UC President Janet Napolitano

2018 UCLA GRAD SLAM SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
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